
Linie 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606
Stadtbahnhof ab    18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43 0:43 1:43
 - Hospitalstraße 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44 0:44 1:44
 - Fruchtmarkt 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45 1:45
Bingerbrück, -Abz.-Hbf 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:46 0:46 1:46
 - Karl Wolff Straße 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47 0:47 1:47
 - Strombergerstraße 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 0:48 1:48
 - Hochhaus 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49 1:49
 - Im Bangert 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49 1:49
 - Wilhelm-Beumer-Weg 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 0:50 1:50
 - Elisenhöhe an 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51 0:51 1:51
 - Elisenhöhe ab 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53 0:53
 - Wilhelm-Beumer-Weg 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54
 - Im Bangert 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 0:55
 - Hochhaus 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55 0:55
 - Strombergerstraße 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56 0:56
 - Gutenbergstraße 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 0:57
 - Schloßstraße 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58 0:58
 - Friedrichstraße 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59 0:59
 - Wilhelm-Hacker-Straße 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59 0:59
 - Prinzenkopfstraße 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 0:00 1:00
 - Rupertsberg 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02 1:02
 - Abzw.-Hauptbahnhof 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 0:03 1:03
 - Fruchtmarkt 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 0:04 1:04
 - Hospitalstraße 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05
 - Stadtbahnhof an 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 0:06 1:06

Fahrplan Bingen swingt:    26.06.  -  27.06.2015 Linie 604 Bingen - Büdesheim/FH - Bingen
Linie 604 604 604 604 604 604 604 604 604

 - Stadtbahnhof ab 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 0:17 1:17
 - Hospitalstraße 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 0:18 1:18
 - Fruchtmarkt 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 0:19 1:19
 - Kulturzentrum 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 0:20 1:20
 - Schloßbergstraße 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21 1:21
 - Drususbrücke 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 0:22 1:22
 - Eisel 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 0:23 1:23
 - Büd., Scharlachberg 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 0:24 1:24
 - Weinstraße 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:25 1:25
 - Hochstattstraße 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 0:26 1:26
 - Kindergarten 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27 0:27 1:27
 - Kapellchen 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 0:28 1:28
 - FH-Neubau an 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 0:29 1:29

 - FH-Neubau ab 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 0:30 1:30
 - Kapellchen 18:31 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31 0:31 1:31
 - Kindergarten 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 0:32 1:32
 - Hochstattstraße 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 0:33 1:33
 - Weinstraße 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 0:34 1:34
 - Scharlachberg 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35 23:35 0:35 1:35
Bingen, Eisel 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36 0:36 1:36
 - Drususbrücke 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 0:37 1:37
 - Schloßbergstraße 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38 0:38 1:38
 - Kulturzentrum 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39 0:39 1:39
 - Fruchtmarkt 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40 0:40 1:40
 - Hospitalstraße 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41 1:41
 - Stadtbahnhof an 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 0:42 1:42

Fahrplan Bingen swingt:    26.06.  -  27.06.2015 Linie 606 Bingen - Bingerbrück - Bingen


